HEARD COUNTY SOFTBALL

Head Coach: Jud Jones

Asst. Coach: Jasmine Spradlin

Date

Tues. 8/6

Wed. 8/7

Wed. 8/14

Thurs. 8/15
Fri. 8/16

Wed. 8/21

Mon. 8/26

Wed. 8/28

Wed. 9/4

Wed. 9/11

Tues. 9/17

Wed. 9/25

2019 JV Schedule

Opponent

Central(After Varsity)
Villa Rica(Before Varsity)
Carrollton

Bremen

Villa Rica JV Tournament
Northgate(Before Varsity)
Carrollton
Newnan(Before Varsity)
Chapel Hill

Alexander

Central(DH)

East Coweta(Before Varsity)

Heard County High School

545 Main St

Franklin, GA 30217
(706) 675-3656

Central
HOME
HOME

Bremen

Gold Dust Park
Northgate
Carrollton
HOME
Chapel Hill
Alexander
HOME

HOME

=
=
(¢~

6:00

4:30

5:30

4:00

5:30/7pm

4:30

5:30

4:30

5:30

5:30

4:30

4:30



HEARD COUNTY SOFTBALL

GO BRAUES



