## HEARD COUNTY SOFTBALL

Head Coach: Jud Jones Asst. Coach: Jasmine Spradlin Heard County High School 545 Main St Franklin, GA 30217 (706) 675-3656

## 2019 JV Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<b>Opponent</b>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tues. 8/6	Central(After Varsity)	Central	6:00
Wed. 8/7	Villa Rica(Before Varsity)	HOME	4:30
Wed. 8/14	Carrollton	HOME	5:30
Thurs. 8/15	Bremen	Bremen	4:00
Fri. 8/16	Villa Rica JV Tournament	Gold Dust Park	5:30/7pm
Wed. 8/21	Northgate(Before Varsity)	Northgate	4:30
Mon. 8/26	Carrollton	Carrollton	5:30
Wed. 8/28	Newnan(Before Varsity)	HOME	4:30
Wed. 9/4	Chapel Hill	Chapel Hill	5:30
Wed. 9/11	Alexander	Alexander	5:30
Tues. 9/17	Central(DH)	HOME	4:30
Wed. 9/25	East Coweta(Before Varsity)	HOME	4:30

## HEARD COUNTY SOFTBALL

GO BRAVES